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74-day Grand South America & Antarctica Voyage
Volendam: Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale
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We are currently assessing enhanced health and safety protocols in light of COVID-19 and how they may impact our 
future offerings. Our actual offerings may vary from what is displayed or described here. Stay updated on current  
Travel Advisories and health and safety protocols at hollandamerica.com.

PAY IN FULL BY JUNE 1, 2021 AND RECEIVE A 3 PERCENT SAVINGS OFF THE CRUISE- ONLY FARE .

74 DAYS

DAY	 DATE	 PORT	 DURATION

Tue	 Jan 4	 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA	 Depart 5:00pm
Thu	 Jan 6	 George Town, Grand Cayman	 Full Day
Sat	 Jan 8	 Puerto Limón, Panama	 Full Day
Sun	 Jan 9	 Enter Panama Canal at Cristóbal, Panama 
		  Daylight transit Panama Canal 
		  Exit Panama Canal at Balboa, Panama 
		  Fuerte Amador (Panama City), Panama 	 Evening & Overnight
Mon	 Jan 10	 Fuerte Amador (Panama City)	 Full Day
Tue	 Jan 11	 Crossing the equator
Wed	 Jan 12	 Manta (Quito), Ecuador	 Full Day & Evening
Fri	 Jan 14	 Callao (Lima), Peru 	 Evening & Overnight
Sat	 Jan 15	 Callao (Lima) 	 Full Day & Overnight
Sun	 Jan 16	 Callao (Lima)	 Full Day
Mon	 Jan 17	 General San Martín (Pisco), Peru	 Full Day
Thu	 Jan 20	 Coquimbo (La Serena), Chile	 Full Day
Fri	 Jan 21	 San Antonio (Santiago), Chile	 Full Day
Sun	 Jan 23	 Isla Róbinson Crusoe, Chile	 Full Day
Tue	 Jan 25	 Puerto Montt, Chile	 Full Day
Wed	 Jan 26	 Puerto Chacabuco, Chile	 Half Day – Afternoon
Thu	 Jan 27	 Scenic cruising Chilean Fjords
Fri	 Jan 28	 Scenic cruising Amalia or Brujo Glacier 
		  Scenic cruising Sarmiento Channel 
		  Scenic cruising Strait of Magellan 
Sat	 Jan 29	 Punta Arenas, Chile	 Full Day & Evening 
		  Scenic cruising Cockburn and Beagle channels
Sun	 Jan 30	 Scenic cruising Glacier Alley and Cape Horn
Mon	 Jan 31	 Ushuaia, Tierra del Fuego, Argentina	 Full Day & Evening
Wed–Sat	 Feb 2–5	 The Antarctica Experiences

Mon	 Feb 7	 Stanley, Falkland Islandsu	 Full Day
Wed	 Feb 9	 Puerto Madryn, Argentina	 Full Day	  
Fri	 Feb 11	 Punta del Este, Uruguay	 Full Day	
Sat	 Feb 12	 Montevideo, Uruguay	 Full Day	

DAY	 DATE	 PORT	 DURATION

Sun	 Feb 13	 BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA 	 Full Day & Overnight  
Mon	 Feb 14	 Buenos Aires 	 Full Day & Overnight	
Tue	 Feb 15	 Buenos Aires	 Full Day	
Fri	 Feb 18	 Santos (São Paulo), Brazil	 Full Day	
Sat	 Feb 19	 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 	 Full Day & Overnight	
Sun	 Feb 20	 Rio de Janeiro	 Full Day
Tue	 Feb 22	 Salvador da Bahia, Brazil 	 Full Day & Evening Stay	 
Thu	 Feb 24	 Recife, Brazil 	 Full Day & Evening Stay
Sat	 Feb 26	 Fortaleza, Brazil	 Half Day – Morning
Mon	 Feb 28	 Belém, Brazil	 Full Day	
Tue	 Mar 1	 Crossing the equator		
Wed	 Mar 2	 Cruising the Amazon River, crossing the equator❦
Thu	 Mar 3	 Santarém, Brazil❦	 Full Day	
Fri	 Mar 4	 Boca da Valeria, Brazil❦	 Half Day – Morning	
Sat	 Mar 5	 Manaus, Brazil❦ 	 Full Day & Overnight	
Sun	 Mar 6	 Manaus❦	 Full Day	
Mon	 Mar 7	 Parintins, Brazil❦	 Half Day – Morning
Tue	 Mar 8	 Alter do Chão, Brazil❦	 Half Day – Morning	
Wed	 Mar 9	 Cruising the Amazon River, crossing the equator❦		
Fri	 Mar 11	 Devil’s Island, French Guiana	 Full Day	
Sun	 Mar 13	 Bridgetown, Barbados	 Full Day	
Mon	 Mar 14	 Roseau, Dominica	 Full Day	
Tue	 Mar 15	 San Juan, Puerto Rico 	 Half Day & Evening Stay	
Fri	 Mar 18	 Half Moon Cay	 Full Day	
Sat	 Mar 19	 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA	 Arrive 7:00am

	 Evening Stay. Departure between 10:00pm and Midnight.

 	 Extended Stay. Departure leaving the next calendar day.
 s	 The Antarctica Experience. Exact itinerary in Antarctica will depend on permissions, ice, weather 

conditions and time available. There will be no landings in Antarctica. Visits by cruise ships to the 
Antarctic require government approval. Holland America Line has obtained government approval for this 
cruise. There remains the possibility, however, that this approval could be withdrawn if a change is made 
in applicable governmental requirements.

 u	 Conditions permitting (otherwise, scenic cruising Falkland Sound).
 ❦	The Amazon Experience.
For port durations see page 2.
Note: At sea days not shown.

GRAND SOUTH AMERICA & ANTARCTICA VOYAGE
ROUNDTRIP FT. LAUDERDALE

Volendam 
2022:	 Jan 4	 74-day	 Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale 
	 Jan 4	 40-day	 Ft. Lauderdale to Buenos Aires 
	 Feb 13	 34-day	 Buenos Aires to Ft. Lauderdale

INCAS, ICEBERGS AND 
THE AMAZON
GRAND SOUTH AMERICA &
ANTARCTICA VOYAGE

EARLY BOOKING BENEFITS
BOOK YOUR 74-DAY 2022 GRAND WORLD VOYAGE BY JUNE 1, 2021, AND RECEIVE  
AMENITIES VALUED AT UP TO US$4,070 PER PERSON.*

PINNACLE SUITES, NEPTUNE SUITES & VISTA SUITES  
(CATEGORIES PS–BC ONLY)

• 	 Onboard Spending Credit  
	 – us$1,000 per person, Category PS  
	 – us$750 per person, Categories SA–SB  
	 – us$500 per person, Categories A–BC

•	 Prepaid Signature Internet Package  
(4,000 minutes per person)

•	 Prepaid Hotel Service Charges

•	 One Complimentary Shore Excursion

•	 Unlimited Luggage Delivery Service  
(to/from Ft. Lauderdale only)✤

•	 Initial In-suite Liquor Set-up (four bottles)

•	 “Welcome on Board” Bottle of Sparkling Wine

SELECT OCEAN-VIEW STATEROOMS  
(CATEGORIES CA–F ONLY)

• 	 us$300 Onboard Spending Credit per person

•	 Prepaid Hotel Service Charges

•	 Luggage Delivery Service (two pieces per person  
to/from Ft. Lauderdale only)✤

•	 “Welcome on Board” Bottle of Sparkling Wine

GENERAL AMENITIES  
(NO EXPIRATION, REGARDLESS OF WHEN BOOKED)

•	 Complimentary laundry, dry cleaning and pressing, 
Categories PS–SB

•	 Complimentary unlimited in-suite bottled water and soft drinks, 
Categories PS–SB

*	For full terms & conditions see page 2.
✤	Applies to U.S. and Canadian residents only; residents of all other countries will receive a US$200 (categories PS–BC) or US$125 (categories CA–F) per-person Onboard Spending Credit. Certain restrictions apply.

	 hollandamerica.com	 1

G R A N D  S O U T H  A M E R I C A  &  A N TA R C T I C A  V O YA G E



EARLY BOOKING 
BENEFITS TERMS 
& CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS OF PORT DURATION TIMES
Full Day: Arrival at or before 10 am Departure between 3 pm (incl. 3 pm) and 8 pm (not incl. 8 pm)

Full Day & Evening: Arrival at or before 10 am Departure at or after 8 pm but before 10 pm

Half Day – Morning: Arrival at or before 10 am Departure before 3 pm (not incl. 3 pm)

Half Day – Afternoon: Arrival after 10 am (not incl. 10 am) Departure between 3 pm (not incl. 3 pm) and 8 pm (not incl. 8 pm)

Half Day & Evening: Arrival after 10 am (not incl. 10 am) Departure at or after 8 pm but before 10 pm

Full Day  
Scenic Cruising:

A significant cruise feature/scenic cruising  
that commences at or before 10 am

Concludes at or after 3 pm

Morning  
Scenic Cruising:

A significant cruise feature/scenic cruising  
that commences at or before 10 am

Concludes before 3 pm (not incl. 3 pm)

Afternoon  
Scenic Cruising:

A significant cruise feature/scenic cruising  
that commences after 10 am (not incl. 10 am)

Concludes at or after 3 pm

Evening: Any call that arrives at or after 4 pm Departure up to 10 pm

Evening Stay: Enjoy an extended shore excursion or a dinner in port Departure between 10 pm and Midnight

Extended Stay: A chance to spend more time in port to explore Departure after Midnight the next day

Service Call: Utilized for various service calls and overland  
tour drop-off events (e.g., Tracy Arm)

A port call where the total duration is 4 hours or less. Access to shore  
may be limited to shore excursion participants only or restricted.

Port duration subject to change. Ships' Registr y: The Netherlands	 GV18223

2022 GRAND SOUTH AMERICA & ANTARCTICA VOYAGE
Early booking bonus is available for the full 2022 74-Day Grand South America 
& Antarctica Voyage to guests 1 and 2 sharing a stateroom who book in select 
categories by 6/1/21. Offer is based on Promo(s) WN/WW/WY/WZ. Amenity 
values vary by the category booked. The early booking bonus package value 
of us$4,070 per person applies to booking the 74-day Grand South America 
& Antarctica (roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale) in a Pinnacle Suite. Bonuses are valued 
as follows: onboard spending money valued at us$1,000, prepaid gratuities 
valued at us$1,184, one complimentary shore excursion valued at us$250 (must 
be selected from the Collections of Holland America Line list), luggage delivery 
service valued at us$250, Prepaid Internet Service (4,000 minutes per guest) 
valued at us$200, complimentary initial liquor set up (4 bottles) valued at 
us$100 per person and a Welcome on Board bottle of sparkling wine valued 
at us$21 per person. The following suite amenities are available throughout 
the entire booking window and are valued as follows: complimentary unlimited 
in-suite bottled water and soft drinks valued at us$622; and complimentary 
laundry, dry cleaning and pressing valued at us$444. Segment Guests will 
receive the following onboard spending amounts per person for guests 1 and 2 
sharing a stateroom: up to 39 days will receive us$300 for categories PS–BC 
and us$200 for categories CA–F; 40+ days will receive us$500 for categories 
PS-BC and us$300 for categories CA–F. For guests receiving a complimentary 
upgrade or purchasing a PLUS offer, promotional or stateroom amenities are 
based on the non-discounted category paid, not the upgraded stateroom 
category. Pay in full by 6/1/21 and save an additional 3% from the applicable 
Promo LG/NH/UK fare. Applicable to full-cruise and segment-cruise guests, 
including third and fourth persons. Agent commission is based on fare paid 
after all promotions are applied. All offers are non-refundable, nontransferable, 
not for cash value and expire at the end of that cruise. For more information 
about our stateroom categories and suite descriptions, to view deck plans 
and for full terms and conditions applicable to your cruise, please refer to 
hollandamerica.com or the appropriate Holland America Line brochure. Offers 
are capacity controlled and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. 
Other restrictions may apply. Offer ends June 1, 2021.
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